Course Code

PSY 101
PSY 102
PSY 103
PSY 104
PSY 105
PSY 203
PSY 202
PSY 201
PSY 204
PSY 205.2
PSY 207
PSY 206

PSY 209
PSY 210.2
PSY 208
PSY 307.2
PSY 301
PSY 303
PSY 304
PSY 302

PSY 306.2
PSY 309
PSY 310
PSY 311
PSY 312.2
PSY 308
PSY 404.2

PSY 405.2

Course Name ECTS

Introduction to Psychology
Biologicals Bases of Behavior |
History of Psychology
Biological Bases of Behavior Il
Personality Psychology
Cognitive Processes

Theories of Personality
Developmental Psychology
Statistics

Human and Artificial Intelligence
Social Psychology

Educational Psychology

Emotions and Motivation

Psychological Assessment
Psychopathology

Social perception and interaction
Clinical Psychology

Methodology in Psychological Research
Child and Adolescent Psychopathology
Psychodiagnostics

Health Psychology and Counselling
Organizational Psychology
Experimental Psychology

Positive Psychogy

Psychology of Digital Media
Trauma and Resilience
Psycholinguistics

Psychology of communication
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Course Code at Marmara

PSY1001
BIO1006

PSY2009
PSY2005
PSY2004
PSY2010
PSY4039
PSY2007
PSY2001
PSY3027
PSY2003
PSY4017

PSY3009
PSY3005
PSY3003
PSY4012
PSY3004
PSY3001
PSY3010
PSY4040

PSY3012/PSY4016
PSY2012
PSY3002
PSY4021
PSY3023
PSY4006
PSY4007

PSY3014/PSY3024

Course Name at Marmara

Introduction to Psychology |
Introduction to Biology

History of Psychology

Physiological Psychology

Personality Psychology

Cognitive Psychology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |
Developmental Psychology |

Statistics |

Readings and Research in Psychology |
Social Psychology

Educational Psychology

Psychology of Emotion and Motivation
Measurement and Assessment in Psycholo
Psychopathology

Social Cognition

Clinical Psychology

Research Methods

Developmental Psychopathology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |l

Health Psychology/Selected Topics in
Clinical Health Psychology

Industrial and Organizational Psychology
Experimental Psychology

Positive Psychogy

Selected Topics in Social Psychology |
Trauma, Stress, and Crisis Intervention
Psycho-Linguistics

Interpersonal Communication/Selected
Topics in Social Psychology Il

ECTS
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PSY 403
PSY 406.2
PSY 401

PSY 402
PSY 407

PSY 408

PSY 409
PSY 410.2
PR 105.1
PSY 399

Tools for Psychological Research
Psychology of Advertising
Psychotherapy and Counselling

Psychological Testing
Family Psychology and Counselling

Psychology of Play

Consumer Behavior
Psychotherapy and supervision
Interpersonal Communication
Internship

PSY3029
PSY4035
PSY4040

4 PSY3005
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PSY3016

PSY3021

PSY4041
PSY4013
PSY3014
PSY4005

Curriculum: https://www.beta.ibu.edu.mk/departments/psychology-np#coursePlan

Readings and Research in Psychology I
Selected Topics in Social Psychology Il

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |l

Measurement and Assessment in
Psychology

Family Psychology

Selected Topics in Developmental
Psychology |

Selected Topics in Industrial and
Organizational Psychology |

Clinical Interview Skills
Interpersonal Communication
Fieldwork
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https://www.beta.ibu.edu.mk/departments/psychology-np#coursePlan

