Course Code	Course Name	ECTS	Course Code at Marmara	Course Name at Marmara	ECTS
PSY 101	Introduction to Psychology	5	PSY1001	Introduction to Psychology I	8
PSY 102	Biologicals Bases of Behavior I	5	BIO1006	Introduction to Biology	6
PSY 103	History of Psychology	6	PSY2009	History of Psychology	5
PSY 104	Biological Bases of Behavior II	5	PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	5
PSY 105	Personality Psychology	5	PSY2004	Personality Psychology	5
PSY 203	Cognitive Processes	5	PSY2010	Cognitive Psychology	5
PSY 202	Theories of Personality	6	PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	5
PSY 201	Developmental Psychology	6	PSY2007	Developmental Psychology I	5
PSY 204	Statistics	5	PSY2001	Statistics I	5
PSY 205.2	Human and Artificial Intelligence	4	PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	5
PSY 207	Social Psychology	6	PSY2003	Social Psychology	5
PSY 206	Educational Psychology	6	PSY4017	Educational Psychology	5
PSY 209	Emotions and Motivation	5	PSY3009	Psychology of Emotion and Motivation	5
PSY 210.2	Psychological Assessment	4	PSY3005	Measurement and Assessment in Psycholog	5
PSY 208	Psychopathology	5	PSY3003	Psychopathology	6
PSY 307.2	Social perception and interaction	4	PSY4012	Social Cognition	5
PSY 301	Clinical Psychology	6	PSY3004	Clinical Psychology	7
PSY 303	Methodology in Psychological Research	5	PSY3001	Research Methods	6
PSY 304	Child and Adolescent Psychopathology	5	PSY3010	Developmental Psychopathology	5
PSY 302	Psychodiagnostics	6	PSY4040	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology II	5
PSY 306.2	Health Psychology and Counselling	4	PSY3012/PSY4016	Health Psychology/Selected Topics in Clinical Health Psychology	5
PSY 309	Organizational Psychology	5	PSY2012	Industrial and Organizational Psychology	5
PSY 310	Experimental Psychology	4	PSY3002	Experimental Psychology	7
PSY 311	Positive Psychogy	4	PSY4021	Positive Psychogy	5
PSY 312.2	Psychology of Digital Media	4	PSY3023	Selected Topics in Social Psychology I	5
PSY 308	Trauma and Resilience	5	PSY4006	Trauma, Stress, and Crisis Intervention	5
PSY 404.2	Psycholinguistics	4	PSY4007	Psycho-Linguistics	5
PSY 405.2	Psychology of communication	4	PSY3014/PSY3024	Interpersonal Communication/Selected Topics in Social Psychology II	5

PSY 403	Tools for Psychological Research	5	PSY3029	Readings and Research in Psychology II	5
PSY 406.2	Psychology of Advertising	4	PSY4035	Selected Topics in Social Psychology III	5
PSY 401	Psychotherapy and Counselling	4	PSY4040	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology II	5
PSY 402	Psychological Testing	4	PSY3005	Measurement and Assessment in Psychology	5
PSY 407	Family Psychology and Counselling	6	PSY3016	Family Psychology	5
PSY 408	Psychology of Play	5	PSY3021	Selected Topics in Developmental Psychology I	5
PSY 409	Consumer Behavior	5	PSY4041	Selected Topics in Industrial and Organizational Psychology I	5
PSY 410.2	Psychotherapy and supervision	4	PSY4013	Clinical Interview Skills	5
PR 105.1	Interpersonal Communication	5	PSY3014	Interpersonal Communication	5
PSY 399	Internship	3	PSY4005	Fieldwork	5
Curriculum: ht	tps://www.beta.ibu.edu.mk/departments/psycholog				